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#1 Nite by Cobra Starship

We’re in the spot right now, checking it out
Packed (2) 2)

@3) @)

Got girls to my left, drinks to my right

| can tell that (5)

to wall

down no doubt

is gonna be one of them nights
Whatever

Whatever you need is on the dance floor

Whatever

Can’t wait anymore because it don't last (6)

No, so turn up that spotlight

Gonna tear it up like we got one night *
Because  tomorrow )

(8) be (9)

So right now you better jump right in

Tomorrow morning (10) be leaving
So let’s keep it rocking till daylight
Gotta live (11)

Gotta live (12)

we got one night
we got one night
Because you know we just got one life, one life, one life
So | live like we got one night
| got one hand up the other on you
You got me in a (13)
move
Tomorrow ain't real tonight is our truth
Gonna have you screaming out gotta (14) you
say: oh
We're falling in love on the dance floor

Girl you and me we’ll (15) this last forever

Fill in the gaps

So right now you (23)
Tomorrow (24)

So let's (25)

Gotta live (27)

yeah girl the way you

The future is so (16)

Gonna live it up like we got one night
Because tomorrow morning (17) be

leaving

So right now you better jump right in

Tomorrow morning we'll be (18)

So let’s keep it rocking till (19)

Gotta live like we got one night
Gotta live (20)

we got one night

Because you know we just got one life, one life, one life

So gotta live like we got one night

(21) (22) morning

we’'ll be leaving

jump right in
we'll be leaving
it rocking till daylight
Gotta live (26) we got one night

we got one night

Because you know we just got one life, one life, one life
So gotta live like we got one night

One night, one night, one night

I (28) like we got one night

Because you know we just got one life, one life, one life

So | live like we got one night
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12.
13.

Sub

. forever
. morning
-we'll

. leaving
10

-welll
. like
like
spell

14. make

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

make
bright
we'll
leaving
daylight
like
Because
tomorrow
better

24. morning

25.
26.
27.
28.

keep
like
like
live

Fill in the gaps
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